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Libbey Abby Betts labbey@bettsind.com labbey@bettsind.com (814) 730-6355 Current Worker Board Member 09/27/2023 Term Ended
Lisa Alcorn UPMC Chautauqua l.alcorn08@gmail.com N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 11/21/2023 Active
Amber Baldenburger Warren State Hospital abaldenspe@pa.gov N/A (814) 706-2147 Current Worker Board Member 08/22/2024 Active
Marci Barker UPMC Chautauqua mrbarker@verizon.net N/A (814) 688-8714 Current Worker Board Member 08/22/2024 Active
Kara Bauer Warren General Hospital kbauer@wgh.org N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 08/22/2024 Active
Cindy Cornelius Venango Technology Center ccornelius@vtc1.org N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 08/22/2024 Active
Chris Darling Darlings cronesrx@verizon.net N/A (814) 688-0113 Management Board Member 09/27/2023 Term Ended
Alanna Hultberg UPMC Chautauqua alanna.hultberg@gmail.com N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 08/22/2024 Active
Penny Jensen Warren General Hospital jensenp@wgh.org N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 10/03/2023 Term Ended
Ana Johnson Warren General Home Care janastasia77@gmail.com N/A (716) 720-7182 Current Worker Board Member 09/26/2023 Term Ended
Kaitlyn Levesque Warren General Hospital klevesque@wgh.org N/A N/A Management = Board Member 10/03/2023 Term Ended
Susan Luther PGASC asluther1@gmail.com N/A (814) 706-7699 Current Worker Board Member 08/22/2024 Active
Cheryl Morici PGASC csmorici68@gmail.com N/A (814) 688-8444 Management  Board Member 09/01/2023 Term Ended
Colleen Motter University of Pittsburgh at Titusville motter@pitt.edu N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 08/22/2024 Active
Paula Platko PGASC paulaplatko@yahoo.com N/A (814) 558-7905 Management Board Member N/A Active
Tim Snavely Warren General Hospital tsnavely@wgh.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member 10/03/2023 Term Ended
Jessica Stanley Rouse Estate jstanley@rouse.org N/A N/A Management  Board Member 03/07/2024 Active
Susan Teconchuk The Rouse Estate steconchuk@rouse.org N/A N/A Management  Board Member 10/03/2023 Term Ended
Melissa Turben Corry Area School District mtuben@corrysd.net N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 10/03/2023 Term Ended
Sharon Williams Rouse Estate swilliams@rouse.org N/A N/A Management  Board Member 10/03/2023 Term Ended



